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PRICE LIST
FEBRUARY 2022

Please note : Prices and quantities are subject to change and
are to be used as a guide only. Prices are as shown online or
in our shop.

Many plants available at our premises all year round

Click and collect available at https:/crawley-horticultural-society.square.site

Website http:/crawleyhorticulturalsociety.org.uk
Telephone 07546970594



https://crawley-horticultural-society.square.site
http://crawleyhorticulturalsociety.org.uk

COMPOST, BARK & PEAT

Multipurpose
Westland Ericaceous 60% Peat 60 Litres £4.70
J Arthur Bower’s Multi purpose 50 Litres £3.50
Westland The Gardner’s multi purpose 80 Litres £6.35
Westland Jack’s Magic 90% Peat 50 Litres £4.25
Westland Jack’s Magic 90% Peat 60 Litres £4.45
Westland Multi purpose with John Innes 70% Peat 50 Litres £4.45
Westland Multi purpose with John Innes 70% Peat 60 Litres £4.50
Westland New Horizon multi purpose peat free PEAT FREE 50 Litres £4.50
John Innes
Westland John Innes No 1,2, 3 45% Peat 35 Litres £4.00
Westland Seed and Cutting 30 Litres £3.95
Other
Westland Farm Manure 50 Litres £3.25
Westland Top Soil 35 Litres £3.30
Westland Big Tomato Planter 56 Litres £3.95
Grits and Sands
Westland Horticultural Sand (Sharp) Large Bag £3.50
Meadowview Silver Sand Large Bag £5.35
Westland Potting Grit (coarse) Large Bag £3.50
Meadowview Potting Grit (Eco) Large Bag £4.50
Bark
Westland Weedstop Decorative Ground Cover 90 Litres £6.60
Westland Landscape Bark 100 Litres £6.75
Westland Composted Bark 70 Litres £5.00
Westland Bed and Border Bark 70 Litres £5.50
Westland Decorative Mini Bark Chips 70 Litres £5.50
Westland Cambark Premium Pine Bark 50 Litres £7.50
WEIGHED FERTILISERS & FERTILISERS
3 KG 5 KG 10 KG 20 KG 25 KG
Bonemeal £3.75 £5.50 £10.10 £20.50
Fish, Blood and Bone £3.25 £4.75 £8.50 £16.00
Garden Lime £4.20 £6.75

Growmore £3.25 £4.75 £8.50 £16.00



Potash

Potato Fertiliser
Rose Fertiliser

Dried Blood

Hoof and Horn
FERTILISERS
Westland garden lime
Westland garden lime

Westland Garotta compost
maker

Vitax clay breaker

Westland (after cut) Spring

Westland (after cut) Autumn

Liquid Lawn Killer
Weedol

Evergreen

Vitax

Westland

GRASS SEED
With Rye
Without Rye
Shady

Roundup

Doff

Vitax

Weedol
GLYPHOSATE FREE
Roundup

Westland

£6.35
£4.20
£5.00

£9.35
£6.15

£17.00
£11.15

(1KG)
(1KG)

£1.50
£2.00
4kg box £4.20
259 box £7.50

3.5 kg box £4.00

2.5 kg box £5.15

LAWN CARE

evergreen feed, weed, moss
evergreen feed, weed, moss
Lawn weedkiller (liquid RTU) | 250 ml

Verdone lawn weedkiller 800 ml

(liquid RTU)

Green up lawn feed n weed | 500 ml

(liquid Concentrate)

Resolve extra weedkiller. No 250 ml

glyphosate, Concentrate

WEEDKILLERS

Concentrate
Weedout xtra tough concentrate weedkiller
SBK Brushwood Killer tough weedkiller

Rootkill plus weedkiller

No Glyphosate weedkiller. Ready to use

Resolva zero weedkiller. Ready to use

£32.00

£21.00

£6.80

£6.80

£5.45

£5.10

£4.95

£9.25

PER1LB

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
140 ml + 50% £12.25
1 litre £10.75
250 ml £6.50
1.5 ml tube £1.35
1 litre £7.00
1 litre £4.20



Westland Resolva express 24 hr weedkiller. No Glyphosate 1 litre £3.60

Westland Resolva 2 action concentrate 250 ml £7.50
SHEET MATERIALS
Landscape Fabric 1.5 M Wide £0.75
Protection Fleece 1.5 M Wide £0.40
Capillary Matting (Black) 1.25 M Wide £2.60
Capillary Matting (Green) 530 MM Wide £2.00
Bubble Plastic 2.4 M Wide £2.50
Polythene Sheeting (clear thin) 1.85 M Wide £0.45
Polythene Sheeting (clear thick) 3.7 M Wide £3.40
Polythene Sheeting (Black) 2 M Wide £1.20
Enviromesh 2 M Wide £2.50
Bird & Butterfly netting 4 M Wide (7mm x 7mm squares) £2.00
WOOL SHrED 350g Bag ( Slug deterrent & liner) £7.25
CANES AND SPLIT CANES

CANES PRICE PER CANE SPLIT CANES PRICE PER 10 CANES
3FT £0.10 18 INCH £0.20
4FT £0.20 24 INCH £0.30
5FT £0.26 30 INCH £0.60
6 FT £0.32

8 FT £0.45 CANE CAPS (EACH) £0.07

PRUNERS / HAND TOOLS

Kent & Stowe Stainless steel hand fork £6.50
Kent & Stowe Stainless steel hand trowel £6.50
Kent & Stowe Wooden handled capability trowel £10.50
Darlec Rachet pruners (18 mm) £4.75
Darlec Rachet pruners (25 mm) £9.35
Darlec Bypass pruners (left handed) £12.75
Darlec Bypass pruners (16 mm) £7.50

Darlec Bypass pruners (20 mm) £10.50



Rose Clear
Westland
Growing Success
Westland

Bug Clear
Neudorff
Growing Success
Vitax

SB

SB

SLUGS

Doff

Growing Success
Vitax

Vitax

Garden Nets

DIAMOND NET
3M X 2M
6M X 2M
6M X 4M

10M X 4M

Other Nets

BUG & SLUG KILLERS

Ultra Gun ( Ready to use)

Resolva Rose 3 in 1 ( Ready to use)
Safer gardening rose guard. ORGANIC
Resolva Bug Killer (Ready to use)

Ultra Edible ( Ready to use)

Bug free bug & larvae killer. ORGANIC
Safer gardening Fungus stop. ORGANIC
PY Insect Killer (Powder)

Plant Invigorator. Ready to use

Plant Invigorator. Concentrate

Slug & snail killer. ORGANIC

Slug & snail advanced. ORGANIC
Slug gone. NATURAL & ORGANIC
Slug gone. NATURAL & ORGANIC

GARDEN NETS & PEST CONTROL

PEA/BEAN NET - SQUARE NET

1 Litre
800 ML
800 ML
1 Litre
1 Litre
750 ML
800 ML
175G
500 ML
500 ML

800g
5759
1 Litre
5 Litre

£1.85 4M X 2M
£3.50 6M X 2M
£4.00 10M X 2M
£6.60

Fruit Cage Net - 16M X 2M - 19MM X 19MM Squares

Environmesh 1.83M X 3M

Enviromesh 4.5M X 2.1M

Nutscene
Nutscene

Nutscene

TWINE

GREEN 3 PLY
BROWN 3 PLY
NATURAL 3 PLY jute fillips

120 metres
120 metres

200 metres

£6.95
£3.75
£4.25
£3.65
£6.50
£4.35
£4.75
£3.00
£3.65
£12.75

£4.45
£4.50
£2.75
£9.50

£3.00
£3.50

£4.50

£20.00
£8.40

£12.20

£2.00
£2.00
£1.65



Levington
Levington
Levington
Doff
Doff
Westland

Maxicrop
Westland
Westland
Westland
Westland
Westland
Miracle-Gro
Miracle-Gro
Empathy
Empathy
Empathy
Empathy

TERRACOTA
2 INCH
3INCH (9 CM)

(5.1 CM)
(
4INCH (10 CM
5INCH (13 CM
6INCH (15 CM
7INCH (18 CM
8 INCH (

(

9 INCH

20 CM

)
)
)
)
)
23 CM)

TOMATO FEED

Tomorite

Tomorite

Tomorite

Tomato Feed

Affordable Excellence Feed for Tomatoes

Big Tom Tomato feed

500 ML

1 Litre + 30% Free
2.5 Litrs

1 Litre

500 ML

1.25 Litre + 50% Free

PLANT FEED

Original

Gro-Sure Ericaceous Soluble Plant Food
Gro-Sure Ericaceous Plant Food (Liquid)
All Purpose 6 Month Feed- (Soluble)
Grow sure super enriched all purpose
All purpose Plant Food (Liquid)

All Purpose Soluble Plant Food

All Purpose Soluble Plant Food
Rootgrow Mycorrhizal Fungi RHS
Rootgrow Mycorrhizal Fungi RHS
Rootgrow Mycorrhizal Fungi RHS

Rootgrow ericaceous mycorrhizal Fungi RHS

POTS

£0.04
£0.18
£0.24
£0.42
£0.80
£0.90
£1.00
£1.90

1 Litre
900 G
1.5 Litre
1.65 KG
800g
1.5 Litre
500 G
1.2 KG
60G
150 G
360 G
200G

BLACK
1 LITRE
1.5 LITRE
2 LITRE
3 LITRE
5 LITRE
7.5 LITRE
10 LITRE
20 LITRE
25 LITRE
30 LITRE

£2.75
£5.00
£10.00
£3.60
£1.15
£3.65

£3.95
£3.60
£3.25
£4.10
£3.25
£3.75
£3.40
£5.25
£1.35
£3.20
£6.85
£4.65

£0.11
£0.15
£0.15
£0.20
£0.50
£0.70
£1.00
£2.50
£3.00
£3.35



PEAT FREE POTS. (PRICED PER 10) SQUARE POTS (PRICED PER 10)

5 CM SQUARE £0.04 7 CM £0.55
6 CM ROUND £0.04 9 CM £0.60
8 CM ROUND £0.09

TROUGHS
19.5 INCH (50 CM) GREEN £2.50
24 INCH (60 CM) TERRACOTA £1.95
24 INCH (60 CM) GREEN £3.00
31.5 INCH (80 CM) GREEN £3.95
31.5 INCH (80 CM) TERRACOTA £3.95

TRAYS

Half seed tray. Flimsy. 8 inch 12p 6 Cell tray 20p
Full seed tray. Flimsy. 14 inch 34p 15 Cell tray 40p
Full seed tray. Rigid. 14 inch £1.25 24 Cell tray 40p
Gravel tray. 8 inch 55p 40 Cell tray 40p
Gravel tray. 14 inch £1.15 Root trainers ( 32 Cells) £6.00
Gravel tray 20 x 16 inches £3.50
Growbag tray £3.85 5 Strip tray 30p

LARGE SELECTION OF SUNPRIES ALSO AVAILABLE.

(Check in shop or look on Click and Collect site)



