

PRICE LIST FEBRUARY 2022

Please note: Prices and quantities are subject to change and are to be used as a guide only. Prices are as shown online or in our shop.

Many plants available at our premises all year round

Click and collect available at https://crawley-horticultural-society.square.site

Website http://crawleyhorticulturalsociety.org.uk

Telephone 07546970594

COMPOST, BARK & PEAT

Multi	ourpo	se
-------	-------	----

Westland	Ericaceous	60% Peat	60 Litres	£4.70
J Arthur Bower's	Multi purpose		50 Litres	£3.50
Westland	The Gardner's multi purpose		80 Litres	£6.35
Westland	Jack's Magic	90% Peat	50 Litres	£4.25
Westland	Jack's Magic	90% Peat	60 Litres	£4.45
Westland	Multi purpose with John Innes	70% Peat	50 Litres	£4.45
Westland	Multi purpose with John Innes	70% Peat	60 Litres	£4.50
Westland	New Horizon multi purpose peat free	PEAT FREE	50 Litres	£4.50
T. L. B				

John Innes

Westland	John Innes No 1,2, 3	45% Peat	35 Litres	£4.00
Westland	Seed and Cutting		30 Litres	£3.95

0ther

Westland	Farm Manure	50 Litres	£3.25
Westland	Top Soil	35 Litres	£3.30
Westland	Big Tomato Planter	56 Litres	£3.95

Grits and Sands

Westland	Horticultural Sand (Sharp)	Large Bag	£3.50
Meadowview	Silver Sand	Large Bag	£5.35
Westland	Potting Grit (coarse)	Large Bag	£3.50
Meadowview	Potting Grit (Eco)	Large Bag	£4.50

Bark

Westland	Weedstop Decorative Ground Cover	90 Litres	£6.60
Westland	Landscape Bark	100 Litres	£6.75
Westland	Composted Bark	70 Litres	£5.00
Westland	Bed and Border Bark	70 Litres	£5.50
Westland	Decorative Mini Bark Chips	70 Litres	£5.50
Westland	Cambark Premium Pine Bark	50 Litres	£7.50

WEIGHED FERTILISERS & FERTILISERS

	3 KG	5 KG	10 KG	20 KG	25 KG
Bonemeal	£3.75	£5.50	£10.10	£20.50	
Fish, Blood and Bone	£3.25	£4.75	£8.50		£16.00
Garden Lime	£4.20				£6.75
Growmore	£3.25	£4.75	£8.50	£16.00	

Potash	£6.35	£9.35	£17.00	£32.00	
Potato Fertiliser	£4.20	£6.15	£11.15	£21.00	
Rose Fertiliser	£5.00				
Dried Blood	(1KG) £1.50				
Hoof and Horn	(1KG) £2.00				
FERTILISERS					
Westland garden lime	4kg box	£4.20			
Westland garden lime	25g box	£7.50			
Westland Garotta compost maker	3.5 kg box	£4.00			
Vitax clay breaker	2.5 kg box	£5.15			

	LAWN CARE				
Westland (after cut) Spring	evergreen feed, weed, moss		£6.80		
Westland (after cut) Autumn	evergreen feed, weed, moss		£6.80		
Liquid Lawn Killer					
Weedol	Lawn weedkiller (liquid RTU)	250 ml	£5.45		
Evergreen	Verdone lawn weedkiller (liquid RTU)	800 ml	£5.10		
Vitax	Green up lawn feed n weed (liquid Concentrate)	500 ml	£4.95		
Westland	Resolve extra weedkiller. No glyphosate, Concentrate	250 ml	£9.25		
GRASS SEED					
With Rye					
Without Rye					
Shady				£2.50	

WEEDKILLERS				
Roundup	Concentrate	140 ml + 50%	£12.25	
Doff	Weedout xtra tough concentrate weedkiller	1 litre	£10.75	
Vitax	SBK Brushwood Killer tough weedkiller	250 ml	£6.50	
Weedol	Rootkill plus weedkiller	1.5 ml tube	£1.35	
GLYPHOSATE FREE				
Roundup	No Glyphosate weedkiller. Ready to use	1 litre	£7.00	
Westland	Resolva zero weedkiller. Ready to use	1 litre	£4.20	

Westland	Resolva express 24 hr weedkiller. No Glyphosate	1 litre	£3.60
Westland	Resolva 2 action concentrate	250 ml	£7.50

SHEET MATERIALS			
Landscape Fabric	1.5 M Wide	£0.75	
Protection Fleece	1.5 M Wide	£0.40	
Capillary Matting (Black)	1.25 M Wide	£2.60	
Capillary Matting (Green)	530 MM Wide	£2.00	
Bubble Plastic	2.4 M Wide	£2.50	
Polythene Sheeting (clear thin)	1.85 M Wide	£0.45	
Polythene Sheeting (clear thick)	3.7 M Wide	£3.40	
Polythene Sheeting (Black)	2 M Wide	£1.20	
Enviromesh	2 M Wide	£2.50	
Bird & Butterfly netting	4 M Wide (7mm x 7mm squares)	£2.00	
WOOL SHrED	350g Bag (Slug deterrent & liner)	£7.25	

CANES AND SPLIT CANES

CANES	PRICE PER CANE	SPLIT CANES	PRICE PER 10 CANES
3 FT	£0.10	18 INCH	£0.20
4 FT	£0.20	24 INCH	£0.30
5 FT	£0.26	30 INCH	20.60
6 FT	£0.32		
8 FT	£0.45	CANE CAPS (EACH)	£0.07

PRUNERS / HAND TOOLS

Kent & Stowe	Stainless steel hand fork	£6.50
Kent & Stowe	Stainless steel hand trowel	£6.50
Kent & Stowe	Wooden handled capability trowel	£10.50
Darlec	Rachet pruners (18 mm)	£4.75
Darlec	Rachet pruners (25 mm)	£9.35
Darlec	Bypass pruners (left handed)	£12.75
Darlec	Bypass pruners (16 mm)	£7.50
Darlec	Bypass pruners (20 mm)	£10.50

BUG & SLUG KILLERS				
Rose Clear	Ultra Gun (Ready to use)	1 Litre	£6.95	
Westland	Resolva Rose 3 in 1 (Ready to use)	800 ML	£3.75	
Growing Success	Safer gardening rose guard. ORGANIC	800 ML	£4.25	
Westland	Resolva Bug Killer (Ready to use)	1 Litre	£3.65	
Bug Clear	Ultra Edible (Ready to use)	1 Litre	£6.50	
Neudorff	Bug free bug & larvae killer. ORGANIC	750 ML	£4.35	
Growing Success	Safer gardening Fungus stop. ORGANIC	800 ML	£4.75	
Vitax	PY Insect Killer (Powder)	175 G	£3.00	
SB	Plant Invigorator. Ready to use	500 ML	£3.65	
SB	Plant Invigorator. Concentrate	500 ML	£12.75	
SLUGS				
Doff	Slug & snail killer. ORGANIC	800g	£4.45	
Growing Success	Slug & snail advanced. ORGANIC	575g	£4.50	
Vitax	Slug gone. NATURAL & ORGANIC	1 Litre	£2.75	
Vitax	Slug gone. NATURAL & ORGANIC	5 Litre	£9.50	

GARDEN NETS & PEST CONTROL

Garden Nets

DIAMOND NET		PEA/BEAN NET - SQUARE NET	
3M X 2M	£1.85	4M X 2M	£3.00
6M X 2M	£3.50	6M X 2M	£3.50
6M X 4M	£4.00	10M X 2M	£4.50
10M X 4M	£6.60		

Other Nets

Fruit Cage Net - 16M X 2M - 19MM X 19MM Squares	£20.00
Environmesh 1.83M X 3M	£8.40
Enviromesh 4.5M X 2.1M	£12.20

	TWINE		
Nutscene	GREEN 3 PLY	120 metres	£2.00
Nutscene	BROWN 3 PLY	120 metres	£2.00
Nutscene	NATURAL 3 PLY jute fillips	200 metres	£1.65

TOMATO FEED					
Levington	Tomorite	500 ML	£2.75		
Levington	Tomorite	1 Litre + 30% Free	£5.00		
Levington	Tomorite	2.5 Litrs	£10.00		
Doff	Tomato Feed	1 Litre	£3.60		
Doff	Affordable Excellence Feed for Tomatoes	500 ML	£1.15		
Westland	Big Tom Tomato feed	1.25 Litre + 50% Free	£3.65		
	PLANT FEED				
Maxicrop	Original	1 Litre	£3.95		
Westland	Gro-Sure Ericaceous Soluble Plant Food	900 G	£3.60		
Westland	Gro-Sure Ericaceous Plant Food (Liquid)	1.5 Litre	£3.25		
Westland	All Purpose 6 Month Feed- (Soluble)	1.65 KG	£4.10		
Westland	Grow sure super enriched all purpose	800g	£3.25		
Westland	All purpose Plant Food (Liquid)	1.5 Litre	£3.75		
Miracle-Gro	All Purpose Soluble Plant Food	500 G	£3.40		
Miracle-Gro	All Purpose Soluble Plant Food	1.2 KG	£5.25		
Empathy	Rootgrow Mycorrhizal Fungi RHS	60 G	£1.35		
Empathy	Rootgrow Mycorrhizal Fungi RHS	150 G	£3.20		
Empathy	Rootgrow Mycorrhizal Fungi RHS	360 G	£6.85		
Empathy	Rootgrow ericaceous mycorrhizal Fungi RHS	200G	£4.65		

POTS				
TERRACOTA			BLACK	
2 INCH (5.1 CM)	£0.04		1 LITRE	£0.11
3 INCH (9 CM)	£0.18		1.5 LITRE	£0.15
4 INCH (10 CM)	£0.24		2 LITRE	£0.15
5 INCH (13 CM)	£0.42		3 LITRE	£0.20
6 INCH (15 CM)	£0.80		5 LITRE	£0.50
7 INCH (18 CM)	£0.90		7.5 LITRE	£0.70
8 INCH (20 CM)	£1.00		10 LITRE	£1.00
9 INCH (23 CM)	£1.90		20 LITRE	£2.50
			25 LITRE	£3.00
			30 LITRE	£3.35

PEAT FREE POTS. (PRICED PER 10)		SQUARE POTS (PRIC	SQUARE POTS (PRICED PER 10)	
5 CM SQUARE	£0.04	7 CM	£0.55	
6 CM ROUND	£0.04	9 CM	£0.60	
8 CM ROUND	20.09			
TROUGHS				
19.5 INCH (50 CM) GREEN			£2.50	
24 INCH (60 CM) TERRACOTA			£1.95	
24 INCH (60 CM) GREEN			£3.00	

TRAYS

£3.95

£3.95

31.5 INCH (80 CM) GREEN

31.5 INCH (80 CM) TERRACOTA

Half seed tray. Flimsy. 8 inch	12p	6 Cell tray	20p
Full seed tray. Flimsy. 14 inch	34p	15 Cell tray	40p
Full seed tray. Rigid. 14 inch	£1.25	24 Cell tray	40p
Gravel tray. 8 inch	55p	40 Cell tray	40p
Gravel tray. 14 inch	£1.15	Root trainers (32 Cells)	£6.00
Gravel tray 20 x 16 inches	£3.50		
Growbag tray	£3.85	5 Strip tray	30p

LARGE SELECTION OF SUNDRIES ALSO AVAILABLE.

(Check in shop or look on Click and Collect site)